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Type

Euro III

D7CD7CD7CD7C
7,3 ltr.
6 cyl.
183 KW/250 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B7 TLB7 TLB7 TLB7 TL 280100007System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

5.
81912819128191281912
3178175

2.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

82183821838218382183
3195567

82181821818218182181
70311854

82133821338213382133
1070460
20442230
3172178

80447804478044780447
3162349
8149232

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

3.
80910809108091080910
3033054
9522798

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

82182821828218282182
3195570

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

3178183

6.
81913819138191381913
3178176

1.
99302T99302T99302T99302T


